FEDERACION NAVARRA
DE TIRO OLIMPICO

PUNTUABLE SKEET

NOMBRE TIRADA

2
]

PROVINCIA

Ne LIC.

CAT.

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

TOTAL

SERIE

VASCA

ARAMBURU AMORENA, Juan José

23

25

21

69

VASCA

ETXEBERRIA IRIGOIEN, Iraitz

20

22

24

66

PUNTUABLE

NAVARRA

DAGUERRE ENDARA, Joseba

22

19

23

64

NAVARRA

FAGOAGA OYARZABAL, Antxén

19

21

21

61

ELIZONDO

NAVARRA

ESARTE BORDA, Santiago

21

16

22

59

75 PLATOS

NAVARRA

GARCIA TERAN, Raul

18

21

19

58

4/20/2024

CANTABRIA

CAGIGAS REGLERO, Javier

18

17

20

55

NAVARRA

PRIETO IRAZOQUI, Juan Antonio

18

16

17

51
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VASCA

ECHEVERRIA IRAZOQUI, Juan M2

19

16

14

49
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NAVARRA

PIKABEA ARRIBILLAGA, José Luis

16

18

13

47
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